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Ergebnis [Result] - RT 2
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Rank
Overall

Rank
Class

St.
Nr.

Nationalität
[Nationality]

Fahrer / Beifahrer
[Driver / Codriver]

Fahrzeug Typ + Baujahr
[Car Type + Construction Year]

Schnitt
[Average]

Gruppe
[Group]

Klasse
[Class] CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 CP5 CP6 CP7 Total Diff Diff

1st

1 1 20 Zottler, Michael
Lapczuk, Alexander

Ford Escort MK 1
1974 High B 3 0 1 0 0 4 3 0 8

2 1 16 Zuhnemer, Andreas
Pellini, Rolf

Renault R5 Alpine turbo
1984 High B 4 1 0 -2 -4 7 -5 0 19 +11 +11

3 2 18 Huber, Ferdinand
Fritsch, Julian

Porsche 924 turbo
1979 High B 3 0 0 0 1 5 -5 -13 24 +5 +16

4 2 5 Sunk, Harald
Reisinger, Gerhard

Mercedes-Benz 190 E 2,3-16
1985 High B 4 1 0 -7 -4 3 -2 -8 25 +1 +17

5 1 4 Ziegler, Barbara ♀
Mohr, Franziska ♀

Ford Escort MK1
1968 High B 2 1 6 -4 -5 10 1 0 27 +2 +19

5 1 1 Pötz, Christian
Pötz, Maria ♀

Subaru STI
2006 High A 5 -1 4 -5 -6 -1 -3 -7 27 +0 +19

7 2 31 Berloo, Wesley
Verdonckt, Geert

Austin Cooper
1967 Low C 2 2 3 2 1 17 12 4 41 +14 +33

8 3 2 Gattiker, Adrian
Tragner, Manfred

Audi Quattro
1984 High A 4 0 7 -5 -1 13 13 5 44 +3 +36

9 3 6 Huber, Johannes
Hegenbart, Gerald

Porsche Carrera 2,7
1974 High B 3 4 8 4 3 7 7 13 46 +2 +38

10 4 11 Dlugos, Heiko
Papenfuss, Roland

VW Golf GTI
1979 High B 3 -1 1 -11 -20 -16 -17 -1 67 +21 +59

11 4 29 Pergolini, Dario
Lustenberger, Peter

Fiat X1/ 9
1983 Low C 4 3 8 7 7 14 13 18 70 +3 +62

12 5 10 Trenkler, Enrico
Szech, Lutz

Porsche 911
1984 High B 4 5 9 -22 -23 4 0 9 72 +2 +64

12 5 15 Weck, Horst
Pilger, Udo

BMW 325 i
1986 High B 4 8 10 10 8 14 14 8 72 +0 +64

12 5 19 Leinich, Helge
Dauser, Hermann

Porsche 924 S
1985 High B 4 6 10 8 8 14 15 11 72 +0 +64

15 8 8 Rippel, Thomas
Peelen, Harald

BMW 318is
1990 High B 4 7 7 9 7 25 16 12 83 +11 +75

16 5 26 Moe, Ivar Aage
Koren, Bjarne

Saab V4
1972 High B 3 4 13 -9 -8 15 7 29 85 +2 +77

17 3 32 Hainzl, Sepp
Hainzl, Susi ♀

Saab 96 V4
1968 Low C 2 1 0 -12 -5 37 31 0 86 +1 +78

17 6 36 Gerber, Pierre
Leuenberger, Werner

VW Käfer 1303 S
1973 Low C 3 4 23 0 -1 23 18 -17 86 +0 +78

19 4 33 Blepp, Sarah ♀
Lautenschlager, Andreas

Volvo 122 SR
1965 Low C 2 -1 1 -13 -13 32 35 0 95 +9 +87

20 9 3 Polster, Sören
Hille, Thorsten

BMW 525 ix
1992 High A 4 1 -14 -35 -35 -5 -12 -1 103 +8 +95

21 7 12 Haunschmid, Peter
Sommerauer, Gottfried

Porsche 924
1980 High B 3 27 42 -19 -11 3 -10 0 112 +9 +104
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1st

22 10 14 Rotenberger, Peter
Rotenberger, Jan

Porsche 944
1988 High B 4 2 0 -40 -41 -15 -24 -6 128 +16 +120

23 8 23 Mosbacher, Günther
Kreimer, Hubert

Opel Ascona
1980 High B 3 2 2 -37 -43 -27 -41 13 165 +37 +157

24 9 24 Baltensperger, Daniel
Schmid, Peter

Porsche 924
1977 High B 3 -16 -42 -19 -24 -8 -19 -54 182 +17 +174

25 10 25 Melichar, Christian
Melichar, Daniel

Fiat 124 Coupe
1973 High B 3 12 4 10 15 67 66 30 204 +22 +196

26 11 13 Maletz, Dr. Thomas
Lehmann, Jan-Patrick

Porsche 944 S2
1989 High B 4 -18 18 -18 -25 -16 -27 -110 232 +28 +224

27 11 35 Prause, Jens
Dessort, Caroline ♀

Citroën 2 CV
1978 Low C 3 44 47 24 28 80 85 28 336 +104 +328

28 12 17 Gabrowski, Marcin
Gabrowski, Julia ♀

Porsche 924 turbo
1979 High B 3 9 15 71 70 89 79 -6 339 +3 +331

29 12 30 Ruepp, Thomas
Burkhard, Christoph

VW Golf GTI
1989 Low C 4 -2 22 30 35 72 67 119 347 +8 +339

30 13 21 Schott, Karlheinz
Schierle, Horst

Porsche 924 S
1987 High B 4 0 3 -8 -10 189 178 14 402 +55 +394

31 14 7 Könzen, Uwe
Kolter, Stefan

Porsche 944
1987 High B 4 -27 8 74 75 110 127 74 495 +93 +487

32 13 28 von Kreissler, Thomas
Shafizadeh, Sven

Austin Mini Clubman
1975 Low C 3 15 42 116 113 153 157 123 719 +224 +711

33 5 37 Krauss, Tim
Schrom-Metter, Renè

MG B-GT
1967 Low C 2 6 125 129 138 195 204 169 966 +247 +958

34 15 22 Galkowski, Dominik
Rajwa, Szymon

Mercedes-Benz 300 CE
1988 High B 4 3 227 195 192 207 193 130 1.147 +181 +1.139

35 16 9 Münch, Dr. Manfred
Krauss, Dr. Stefan

Porsche 911 SC
1981 High B 4 7 244 243 246 289 281 170 1.480 +333 +1.472

36 6 34 Braue, Stefan
Henkel, Jan

MG B-GT
1969 Low C 2 11 213 242 249 308 305 226 1.554 +74 +1.546

37 14 40 Conrad, Andreas
Brill, Stefan

VW Käfer 1303
1973 Low C 3 72 243 254 277 350 370 306 1.872 +318 +1.864

38 7 39 Bonardi, Raffaele
Groh, Mischa

MG B-GT
1967 Low C 2 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 2.000 +128 +1.992


